
Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    4   10   14   19   43   =  31      17:21      1:29
    2   Vinton Shellsburg             11   12   21   23   26   33   39   =  93      18:23      1:08
    3   Pella                          3    7   17   29   40   47   50   =  96      18:16      2:17
    4   Ottumwa                        5   15   24   31   51   60   74   = 126      18:44      2:42
    5   Williamsburg                   8   16   32   38   42   46   61   = 136      18:48      1:57
    6   Benton Community               9   28   30   37   52   53   56   = 156      18:58      2:27
    7   Oskaloosa                     20   25   35   36   41   54   62   = 157      19:04      0:51
    8   Knoxville                     18   49   58   63   65   70   77   = 253      20:10      2:31
    9   Newton                        13   48   57   71   76   79   91   = 265      20:28      3:56
   10   Des Moines Lincoln            22   45   55   66   82   88   93   = 270      20:43      4:41
   11   South Tama County              6   27   85   87   92             = 297      22:03      8:07
   12   Belle Plaine                  44   59   69   72   78   80   84   = 322      21:18      3:02
   13   Montezuma                     34   64   73   81   89   90        = 341      22:00      5:29
   14   Union                         67   68   75   83   86             = 379      22:37      2:38

 Incomplete Teams:  Lynnville-Sully
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jackson Schulte              SR    Grinnell                          16:44      5:23
      2       2   Thomas Clower                SO    Grinnell                          16:57      5:27
      3       3   Adam Sievers                 SR    Pella                             17:03      5:29
      4       4   Trenton O'Halloran           SO    Grinnell                          17:10      5:32
      5       5   Dalton Bowers                JR    Ottumwa                           17:22      5:35
      6       6   Blake Keller                 SR    South Tama County                 17:25      5:36
      7       7   Nick Bernhagen               JR    Pella                             17:34      5:39
      8       8   Ben Lamparek                 SO    Williamsburg                      17:38      5:40
      9       9   Eli Miller                   SR    Benton Community                  17:39      5:41
     10      10   William Roberts              JR    Grinnell                          17:43      5:42
     11      11   Cole Tharp                   SO    Vinton Shellsburg                 17:44      5:42
     12      12   Jonah Blix                   SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 17:54      5:46
     13      13   Jack Callaghan               SO    Newton                            18:11      5:51
     14      14   Lucas Scherf                 SO    Grinnell                          18:13      5:52
     15      15   Conner Riley                 SO    Ottumwa                           18:23      5:55
     16      16   Jose Maldonado               JR    Williamsburg                      18:28      5:57
     17      17   Joshua Van Dusseldorp        JR    Pella                             18:28      5:57
     18      18   Cade McNeill                 JR    Knoxville                         18:32      5:58
     19      19   Lucas Chamberland            JR    Grinnell                          18:35      5:59
     20      20   Colton Berg                  JR    Oskaloosa                         18:36      5:59
     21      21   Cole Smith                   JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:36      5:59
     22           Canyon Kuhlmann              SR    Lynnville-Sully                   18:41      6:01
     23      22   Noah Worthington             JR    Des Moines Lincoln                18:47      6:03
     24      23   Nolan Haisman                FR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:49      6:03
     25      24   Curtis Ford                  SR    Ottumwa                           18:50      6:04
     26      25   Carter Huyser                FR    Oskaloosa                         18:51      6:04
     27      26   Scott Wirth                  JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 18:52      6:04
     28      27   Hunter Filloon               JR    South Tama County                 18:52      6:04
     29      28   Keaton Kline                 SR    Benton Community                  18:54      6:05
     30      29   Isaac Vos                    JR    Pella                             18:55      6:05
     31      30   Patrick Gorkow               SO    Benton Community                  18:56      6:06
     32      31   Roger Cruz                   JR    Ottumwa                           19:01      6:07
     33      32   Bailey Westfall              SR    Williamsburg                      19:04      6:08
     34      33   Quinton Guenther             SR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:05      6:09
     35      34   Paden Maschman               JR    Montezuma                         19:09      6:10
     36      35   Jack Miller                  SO    Oskaloosa                         19:10      6:10
     37      36   Talon Munger                 SO    Oskaloosa                         19:15      6:12
     38      37   Blaine Volesky               SO    Benton Community                  19:16      6:12
     39      38   Grayson Groepper             SO    Williamsburg                      19:17      6:12
     40      39   Connor Bendull               JR    Vinton Shellsburg                 19:20      6:13
     41      40   Micah Wittenberg             SR    Pella                             19:21      6:14
     42      41   Willis Knox                  JR    Oskaloosa                         19:27      6:16
     43      42   Dylan Miller                 SR    Williamsburg                      19:34      6:18
     44      43   Joe Simon                    FR    Grinnell                          19:35      6:18
     45      44   Joe Eichhorn                 SO    Belle Plaine                      19:46      6:22
     46      45   Tanner Wood                  SR    Des Moines Lincoln                19:49      6:23
     47      46   Angelo Santiago              FR    Williamsburg                      19:50      6:23
     48      47   Ryan Wilson                  JR    Pella                             19:57      6:25
     49      48   Noah Sander                  JR    Newton                            19:58      6:26
     50      49   Jack McDonald                JR    Knoxville                         19:58      6:26
     51      50   Thomas Gauley                SO    Pella                             20:02      6:27
     52      51   Drew Riley                   SO    Ottumwa                           20:04      6:27
     53      52   Julian Wilson                SR    Benton Community                  20:06      6:28
     54      53   Zach Steffen                 SR    Benton Community                  20:07      6:28
     55      54   Josh Diehl                   JR    Oskaloosa                         20:14      6:31
     56      55   Zach Acevedo                 SR    Des Moines Lincoln                20:17      6:32
     57      56   Adison Steinford             JR    Benton Community                  20:19      6:32
     58      57   Dylan Main                   SO    Newton                            20:21      6:33
     59      58   Mitchell Hollingshead        SR    Knoxville                         20:24      6:34
     60      59   Braden Parr                  JR    Belle Plaine                      20:30      6:36
     61      60   Christian Buffington         JR    Ottumwa                           20:31      6:36
     62      61   Reece Koppenhafer            SO    Williamsburg                      20:37      6:38
     63      62   Jacob Spears                 SO    Oskaloosa                         20:44      6:40
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     64      63   Chase Brown                  SR    Knoxville                         20:54      6:44
     65      64   Joel Cranston                JR    Montezuma                         20:56      6:44
     66      65   Matt Brown                   FR    Knoxville                         21:03      6:47
     67      66   Barry Bartlett               SO    Des Moines Lincoln                21:14      6:50
     68      67   Bryan Artega                 SR    Union                             21:31      6:56
     69      68   Payton Hellman               SO    Union                             21:36      6:57
     70      69   Ande Winkie                  SO    Belle Plaine                      21:37      6:57
     71      70   Caden Hudson                 SO    Knoxville                         21:42      6:59
     72      71   Zach Theis                   SR    Newton                            21:46      7:00
     73      72   Will Mengler                 SR    Belle Plaine                      21:51      7:02
     74      73   Seth Cranston                JR    Montezuma                         21:53      7:03
     75      74   Andres Hernandez-Pool        FR    Ottumwa                           22:04      7:06
     76      75   Will Reiter                  SR    Union                             22:06      7:07
     77      76   Adam Hunter                  FR    Newton                            22:06      7:07
     78      77   Gunnar Garcia                SO    Knoxville                         22:45      7:19
     79      78   Drew Sayers                  FR    Belle Plaine                      22:48      7:20
     80      79   Ross Hull                    SO    Newton                            22:48      7:20
     81      80   Cole Hamilton                FR    Belle Plaine                      22:48      7:20
     82      81   Kyle Heidecker               JR    Montezuma                         23:22      7:31
     83      82   Leon Urias                   SO    Des Moines Lincoln                23:28      7:33
     84      83   Bryon Sells                  SR    Union                             23:41      7:38
     85      84   Spencer Yilek                FR    Belle Plaine                      23:55      7:42
     86      85   Daniel Mendoza               JR    South Tama County                 24:01      7:44
     87      86   Jon Hellman                  SR    Union                             24:09      7:46
     88      87   Nick Jordan                  SO    South Tama County                 24:27      7:52
     89      88   Deon Turner                  SO    Des Moines Lincoln                24:31      7:53
     90      89   Vance Bushong                SO    Montezuma                         24:39      7:56
     91      90   Robbie Broadston             JR    Montezuma                         25:01      8:03
     92      91   Blake Robson                 SO    Newton                            25:01      8:03
     93           Devin Croft                  FR    Belle Plaine                      25:05      8:04
     94      92   Jeremey Rosario              SO    South Tama County                 25:32      8:13
     95      93   Keylan Irvin                 FR    Des Moines Lincoln                27:20      8:48
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Grinnell Invitational
Varsity Boys     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   31
    1    Jackson Schulte, SR            16:44  5:23
    2    Thomas Clower, SO              16:57  5:27
    4    Trenton O'Halloran, SO         17:10  5:32
   10    William Roberts, JR            17:43  5:42
   14    Lucas Scherf, SO               18:13  5:52
   19    Lucas Chamberland, JR          18:35  5:59
   43    Joe Simon, FR                  19:35  6:18

  2) Vinton Shellsburg                 Score =   93
   11    Cole Tharp, SO                 17:44  5:42
   12    Jonah Blix, SR                 17:54  5:46
   21    Cole Smith, JR                 18:36  5:59
   23    Nolan Haisman, FR              18:49  6:03
   26    Scott Wirth, JR                18:52  6:04
   33    Quinton Guenther, SR           19:05  6:09
   39    Connor Bendull, JR             19:20  6:13

  3) Pella                             Score =   96
    3    Adam Sievers, SR               17:03  5:29
    7    Nick Bernhagen, JR             17:34  5:39
   17    Joshua Van Dusseldorp, JR      18:28  5:57
   29    Isaac Vos, JR                  18:55  6:05
   40    Micah Wittenberg, SR           19:21  6:14
   47    Ryan Wilson, JR                19:57  6:25
   50    Thomas Gauley, SO              20:02  6:27

  4) Ottumwa                           Score =  126
    5    Dalton Bowers, JR              17:22  5:35
   15    Conner Riley, SO               18:23  5:55
   24    Curtis Ford, SR                18:50  6:04
   31    Roger Cruz, JR                 19:01  6:07
   51    Drew Riley, SO                 20:04  6:27
   60    Christian Buffington, JR       20:31  6:36
   74    Andres Hernandez-Pool, FR      22:04  7:06

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  136
    8    Ben Lamparek, SO               17:38  5:40
   16    Jose Maldonado, JR             18:28  5:57
   32    Bailey Westfall, SR            19:04  6:08
   38    Grayson Groepper, SO           19:17  6:12
   42    Dylan Miller, SR               19:34  6:18
   46    Angelo Santiago, FR            19:50  6:23
   61    Reece Koppenhafer, SO          20:37  6:38

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  156
    9    Eli Miller, SR                 17:39  5:41
   28    Keaton Kline, SR               18:54  6:05
   30    Patrick Gorkow, SO             18:56  6:06
   37    Blaine Volesky, SO             19:16  6:12
   52    Julian Wilson, SR              20:06  6:28
   53    Zach Steffen, SR               20:07  6:28
   56    Adison Steinford, JR           20:19  6:32

  7) Oskaloosa                         Score =  157
   20    Colton Berg, JR                18:36  5:59
   25    Carter Huyser, FR              18:51  6:04
   35    Jack Miller, SO                19:10  6:10
   36    Talon Munger, SO               19:15  6:12
   41    Willis Knox, JR                19:27  6:16
   54    Josh Diehl, JR                 20:14  6:31
   62    Jacob Spears, SO               20:44  6:40

  8) Knoxville                         Score =  253
   18    Cade McNeill, JR               18:32  5:58
   49    Jack McDonald, JR              19:58  6:26
   58    Mitchell Hollingshead, SR      20:24  6:34
   63    Chase Brown, SR                20:54  6:44
   65    Matt Brown, FR                 21:03  6:47
   70    Caden Hudson, SO               21:42  6:59
   77    Gunnar Garcia, SO              22:45  7:19

  9) Newton                            Score =  265
   13    Jack Callaghan, SO             18:11  5:51
   48    Noah Sander, JR                19:58  6:26
   57    Dylan Main, SO                 20:21  6:33
   71    Zach Theis, SR                 21:46  7:00
   76    Adam Hunter, FR                22:06  7:07
   79    Ross Hull, SO                  22:48  7:20
   91    Blake Robson, SO               25:01  8:03

 10) Des Moines Lincoln                Score =  270
   22    Noah Worthington, JR           18:47  6:03
   45    Tanner Wood, SR                19:49  6:23
   55    Zach Acevedo, SR               20:17  6:32
   66    Barry Bartlett, SO             21:14  6:50
   82    Leon Urias, SO                 23:28  7:33
   88    Deon Turner, SO                24:31  7:53
   93    Keylan Irvin, FR               27:20  8:48

 11) South Tama County                 Score =  297
    6    Blake Keller, SR               17:25  5:36
   27    Hunter Filloon, JR             18:52  6:04
   85    Daniel Mendoza, JR             24:01  7:44
   87    Nick Jordan, SO                24:27  7:52
   92    Jeremey Rosario, SO            25:32  8:13

 12) Belle Plaine                      Score =  322
   44    Joe Eichhorn, SO               19:46  6:22
   59    Braden Parr, JR                20:30  6:36
   69    Ande Winkie, SO                21:37  6:57
   72    Will Mengler, SR               21:51  7:02
   78    Drew Sayers, FR                22:48  7:20
   80    Cole Hamilton, FR              22:48  7:20
   84    Spencer Yilek, FR              23:55  7:42
         Devin Croft, FR                25:05  8:04

 13) Montezuma                         Score =  341
   34    Paden Maschman, JR             19:09  6:10
   64    Joel Cranston, JR              20:56  6:44
   73    Seth Cranston, JR              21:53  7:03
   81    Kyle Heidecker, JR             23:22  7:31
   89    Vance Bushong, SO              24:39  7:56
   90    Robbie Broadston, JR           25:01  8:03

 14) Union                             Score =  379
   67    Bryan Artega, SR               21:31  6:56
   68    Payton Hellman, SO             21:36  6:57
   75    Will Reiter, SR                22:06  7:07
   83    Bryon Sells, SR                23:41  7:38
   86    Jon Hellman, SR                24:09  7:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lynnville-Sully
   22    Canyon Kuhlmann, SR         18:41     6:01
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